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Fabric: Aida 16, White
520w X 274h Stitches
82.55w X 43.50h cm

Size: 16 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

hFrdEFEEE om0 NNcEEEFOCE NEEREEEENLNNANEEEFEARBREANFESCZBE R ENEIE

OO IR AR OO e T el

165
166
211
300
310
317
318
349
350
351
413
414
415
434
437
469
470
580
581
606
608
645
647
728
743
744
745
746
762
772
780
782
783
814
816
817
818
829
830
831
833
844
898
900
918
919
934
935
936
937
938
976
3012
3325
3340
3607
3608
3705
3706
3708
3753
3756

Moss Green-VY LT
Moss Green—-MD LT
Lavender-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Coral-DK

Coral-MD

Coral

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown—-LT

Tan-LT

Avocado Green
Avocado Green—-LT
Moss Green-DK

Moss Green

Bright Orange—-Red
Bright Orange
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Topaz

Yellow—MD
Yellow—-Pale
Yellow—-LT Pale

Off White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Topaz—-MD

Garnet-DK

Garnet

Coral Red-VY DK
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive-DK
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive-LT
Beaver Brown—-UL DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Red Copper-DK

Red Copper

Avocado Green—-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK
Avocado Green—-DK MD
Avocado Green—MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-MD
Khaki Green-MD
Baby Blue-LT
Apricot-MD

Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT
Melon-DK

Melon—MD

Melon-LT

Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
| = 2 DMC
] [0] 2 DMC
O (€] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ w 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
L] [9] 2 DMC

3799
3824
3826
3827
3853
3857
3858
3865
B5200

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Apricot-LT

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Pale
Autumn Gold-DK
Rosewood—-DK
Rosewood—-MD
Winter White

Snow White
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Pacxon HuTemn
Hureit B MOTKe: 6
OnuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 165 741 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.282
[IpMC 166 3887 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.481
[IpMc 211 4748 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.809
BDoMC 300 522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.199
BmDoMC 310 99 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.038
BboMc 317 246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.094
[ObMc 318 730 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.278
BDoMC 349 159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.061
@boMCc 350 634 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.242
@boMc 351 522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.199
BoMCc 413 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.102
BboMc 414 387 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.147
[IpMC 415 987 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.376
BDMC 434 793 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.302
[IpMc 437 1041 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.397
BDMC 469 1950 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.743
EboMc 470 1042 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.397
BDoMC 580 3255 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.240
@boMc 581 4145 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.579
BDoMC 606 3928 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.497
B boMC 608 4645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.770
BDMC 645 1747 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.666
[OboMc 647 224 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.085
[IpMc 728 4116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.568
[JpMC 743 3775 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.438
[IpMC 744 628 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.239
[JDMC 745 1410 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.537
[JDMC 746 484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.184
[IpMC 762 1314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.501
[IpMc 772 420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.160
BoMC 780 2472 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.942
EboMc 782 2735 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.042
[OoMc 783 3176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.210
BMoMC 814 823 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.314
BDoMC 816 1777 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.677
BmoMc 817 2246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.856
[IpMCc 818 383 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.146
BDoMC 829 4047 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.542
B DoMC 830 3633 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.384
BboMc 831 2346 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.894
[OoMc 833 726 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.277
BDoMC 844 1933 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.737
BDoMC 898 1951 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.743
BDoMC 900 5594 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.131
BMoMc 918 3520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.341
BoMC 919 6540 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.492
BMDoMC 934 5022 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.914
BDoMC 935 5337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.034
BDoMC 936 7606 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.898
BboMc 937 3832 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.460
BMDoMC 938 2308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.879
EboMc 976 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.003
EboMc 3012 218 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.083
[IpMC 3325 606 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.231
OIbMc 3340 2209 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.842
BbMC 3607 480 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.183
[JpMC 3608 369 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.141
BbMc 3705 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.022
[bMc 3706 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.018
[IpMCc 3708 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.016
[IpMC 3753 4865 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.854
[IDMC 3756 1734 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.661
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BDoMC 3799 4008 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.527
[IDMC 3824 1662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.633
BbMC 3826 25 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
[IpMC 3827 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
[ObMc 3853 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
B DMC 3857 2256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.860
B DoMC 3858 1058 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.403
[ IDMC 3865 1732 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.660
[I]DMC B5200 4240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.616



